
Corporate office: The WBPDCL, (A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 
Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, 3/C, Block-LA, Sector-III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700098, 

CIN: U40104WB1985SGC039154 
                           GST Registration No.: 19AABCT3027C1ZQ, PAN No.: AABCT3027C 
 
                                                            

 
 
 
 
 

 
  

((  EXTENDED TENDER NOTICE )) 

 

TENDER REF. NO. STPS/M&C/Press Tender/chem.Lab./18-19/2402/ 1105  ,   Dt. 26.07.19  

 

 

 Subject :  ARC for Supply and dosing of Chemicals for Cooling Water treatment for 250 MW X 2 of 

Unit 5 &  6, STPS, The WBPDCL. 

 

 

Extended Sale Date : Upto 22.08.2019 till 3.00 pm  

Pre-Bid Discussion  27.08.2019 at 15:30 Hrs. 

Last Date & Time of Submission of Tender  

( containing Part – I & Part-II ) 
05.09.2019 till  15:00 hrs. 

Opening of Earnest Money  &  

Qualifying Requirement ( Part-I ) 

 
05.09.2019 after 15:30 hrs. 

Cost of Tender Documents 

 

Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand 

only) in cash or DD. DD will be  i.f.o. 

The WBPDCL, STPS 

Tender Paper sale Address 

Office of The DGM(M&C), 

STPS, Santaldih , Purulia-723146 

West Bengal 

Contact Details 
Sr. Mgr.(CC),STPS 

8336903919 

 

 

 

     

 

                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

 

                                                                                                                        S. Aich 

                                                                                                              General Manager, STPS 

                                                                                                         

 

                                             

 

 

 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

Santaldih Thermal Power Station 
P. O. Santaldih Thermal Plant 

Dist. Purulia (W.B.) Pin – 723 146 
Telephone: STD Code: 03251,GM-260227; DGM(M&C):260114; 

DGM(F&A):260226;GM Fax No.: 260217  
 


